Nen/n

QLW o~NO O WER

=

=

14
15
16
17
"18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39

KaccoBblii Yek
KaccoBblIil Yek
KaccoBblii Yek
KaccoBblii ek
KaccoBblii uek
yek-opaep

KacCoBblii Yek
KaccoBblii ek
TOBapHbIA Yek
TOBaPHbIA YeK

yek

yek
TOBapHbIA Yek
KaccoBblii ek
KaccoBblii Yek

HapKOBOHHbM yek

KacCoBblii uek
TOBapHbIA Yek
KaccoBblii Yek
KBUTaHLMS
KaccoBblIil Yek
KacCoBbI Yek
KaccoBblii Yek
KaccoBblii Yek
KaccoBblii yek
KaccoBblIil Yek
KaccoBblii Yek
KaccoBblii uek
KaccoBblii Yek
KBUTaHLMSA
KBUTaHLMS
KBUTaHLSA
KBUTaHLUSA
KBUTaHLSA
KBUTaHLSA
KBUTaHLMS
KBUTaHLWSA
KBUTaHLMSA

NTOrO:

[NaBHbIi GyxranTep

OO0 KyunobileBCcK/e TEMN/10Bble CETU
3AKYMKN - cheBpasib 2018 .
HanmeHoBaHune

Cymma, pyo.

596,80
596,80
596,80
746,00
596,80
300,00
746,00
596,80

1843,00
1 000,00

140,00

1 000,17

390,00

2 150,50
2 000,79

105,00
60,00

1 180,00

500,09
325,00
596,80
766,00
574,50
746,00
559,50
589,50
596,80
596,80
596,80
105,00
155,00
105,00
210,00
105,00
105,00
105,00
105,00
105,00

22 193,2

5

JlvnaTtoBa E.N.



