

ООО "Куйбышевские тепловые сети"
ЗАКУПКИ - февраль 2018 г.

№п/п	наименование	Сумма, руб.
1	кассовый чек	596,80
3	кассовый чек	596,80
4	кассовый чек	596,80
5	кассовый чек	746,00
6	кассовый чек	596,80
7	чек-ордер	300,00
8	кассовый чек	746,00
9	кассовый чек	596,80
10	товарный чек	1 843,00
11	товарный чек	1 000,00
12	чек	140,00
13	чек	1 000,17
14	товарный чек	390,00
15	кассовый чек	2 150,50
16	кассовый чек	2 000,79
17	парковочный чек	105,00
18	кассовый чек	60,00
19	товарный чек	1 180,00
20	кассовый чек	500,09
21	квитанция	325,00
22	кассовый чек	596,80
23	кассовый чек	766,00
24	кассовый чек	574,50
25	кассовый чек	746,00
26	кассовый чек	559,50
27	кассовый чек	589,50
28	кассовый чек	596,80
29	кассовый чек	596,80
30	кассовый чек	596,80
31	квитанция	105,00
32	квитанция	155,00
33	квитанция	105,00
34	квитанция	210,00
35	квитанция	105,00
36	квитанция	105,00
37	квитанция	105,00
38	квитанция	105,00
39	квитанция	105,00
	ИТОГО:	22 193,25

Главный бухгалтер

Липатова Е.И.